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The Card of Philly's Sports Grill from Tempe contains about 128 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $9.4. What Alexandra C doesn't like about Philly's Sports Girill:

Very underwhelming meal. The pork nachos barely had any topics. The tater tots were flat (looked like fried
pickles) and a small quantity. My husband didn't like his tequila chicken pasta at all. The Philly was good. It's a
shame, we love this place in-person but our Door Dash order was terrible! read more. For the small hunger in

between, Philly's Sports Grill from Tempe offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other small
menus, as well as hot and cold drinks, Don't miss the chance to try the delicious pizza, prepared straight out

from the oven in an original way. Furthermore, you can order fresh prepared grill goods, Typically, the meals are
prepared for you in a short time and fresh.
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Pasta Soups & Salads

TEQUILA CHICKEN PASTA $17.0 CHEF CARL'S CHX ENCHILADA $7.8

SOUP ’
10 most populau Breaded Special folls
MOZARELLA STICKS $12.8

LOBSTER ROLL $18.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Chinesisch & Thailiindisch
CHEESEBURGER $14.0

THAI CHILI $1.5
Main courses

Side Order
NACHOS $11.3

SIDE ASPARAGUS $4.0
Salad

Sabsa
CAESAR SALAD $1.5

MANGO HABENERO $1.5
Eras
EXTRA SALSA $2.0 W g

CHILI LIME $1.5
Fish dishes 3
FISH AND CHIPS $16.0

ROOT BEER FLOAT $6.0
Wraps

Y%ids Meals
BUFFALO WRAP $14.5

KIDS MAC&CHEESE $7.5
Starters & Salads

{Add-Ons
FRIES

RANCH $1.5
Chicken .

Sandwiches | Sandwiches
CHICKEN STRIPS $13.3 /

BUFFALO SANDWICH $14.5
Sauces

Featured Ttems
HONEY MUSTARD $1.5

1000 ISLAND $1.5
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Guarniciones | Sides

CHIPS SALSA $7.0
Shared Plates

SIGNATURE WINGS $15.5
Sides & Desserts

BBQ PORK SKINS $13.0

Hoagies

DELUXE PHILLY $15.5
Favorites & Sides

CUP CHILI $6.5
Buffalo Style

GARLIC BUFFALO $1.5
Wings - Sauces

HONEY HOT $1.5

Philly Cheesesteaks

MANAGER'S FAVORITE PHILLY $15.5

Bistro Tavorites

CHILI MAC CHEESE $15.0
[ ] [ ]

Sunrise Sides

SIDE AVOCADO $2.5

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

PRETZEL BITES $11.0

Coop's Saucy Sauces

ANCHO RANCHO $1.5

Desserts

PEANUT BUTTER CUP SMORES $9.0

Chiclsen Tenders (4pcs)

MEDIUM BUFFALO $1.5
Paid Sides

SIDE CHIX BREAST $4.5
Tiids Dessert

ICE CREAM W/ CARMEL $2.5
Spuds & Stuff

CHILI BAKED POTATO $9.3
Sandwiches and Po-Boys
CLASSIC CLUB $14.5
Mild to Wild Wings

HOT BUFFALO $1.5
TJ 3 lunch Package

HOUSE MADE COOKIE $2.0
Tunch and Dinner Grilled

Chicken Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0
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Fed Tries

SIDE CRAB FRIES $4.5

Dressed Up Sandwich
Platiers

PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP $16.0
finy Meal

CUP OF SOUP $5.3
Salad Dressing Choices
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE $1.5
Dessert To Split

COOKIE SKILLET $8.0
Restaurant Category

ITALIAN $1.5

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST $11.0
PIZZADILLA $13.0
QUESADILLA $9.5
PHILLY'S CHEESECAKE $8.0
BROWNIE SHOOTER $6.0

BUFFALO WINGS $15.5
ZWIEBELRINGE

fippetizer

BOWL CHILI $8.3

SIDE PICKLES $2.0
(]

Sliders

PRIME RIB SLIDERS $15.0

BUFFALO CHIX SLIDERS $13.5

Tids Menii

TOP SIRLOIN $24.0

KIDS CHEESEBURGER $9.0

Philly

ORIGINAL PHILLY $15.0

PORK PHILLY $15.5

Just For tids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $8.0

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $9.0

Side of Sauce

SD SOUR CREAM $1.5

SD SALSA $3.0

Dishes are prepared with
BLUE CHEESE $1.5
ONION



Philly’s Sports Grill Menu

Sdndwiches &amp; Burgers

ACHIOTE SPICY CHX SANDWICH
ITALIAN B&C BURGER
SOUTHWEST BLTA BURGER

Sides
SIDE STEAK FRY

SIDE CARROTS N CELERY
TORT CHIP REFILL

EXTRA DRESSTNGS &
SAUCES

RAZ VIN
GREEK FETA DRESSING
LEMON OREGAN VINAIGRETTE

fippetizers

BACON CHEDDAR STK FRY
BASKET OF FRIES

BUFF CHX RANCH DIP

SOUTHWEST SPINACH DIP

Burgers
BBQ BURGER

VEGGIE BURGER

MUSHROOM BACON SWISS
BURGER

ROCKY BALBOA BURGER

Uncategorized
SIDE BAKED POTATO
ITALIAN BEEF CHEESE

$15.0
$13.0
$15.5

$4.5
$3.0
$4.0

$1.5
$1.5
$1.5

$12.5

$9.0
$13.8
$12.5

$15.5
$13.0

$15.5

$16.0

$5.0
$16.0

MEDITERRANEAN QUINOA BOWL

PRIME RIB PHILLY

Popular Ttems
BONELESS WINGS

CHIPS, SALSA GUACAMOLE
TRADITIONAL PHILLY

THREE TOPPING PHILLY
IMPOSSIBLE CHEESEBURGER
PASTRAMI HOAGIE

e GRILLED CHEESE
— . BITES

BLTA

GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

PASTRAMI REUBEN
PHATTY MELT
BURGER SLIDERS
IMPOSSIBLE SLIDERS

Starters

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS
PASTRAMI SLIDERS
ROCKY POINT CHICKEN TACOS

ROCKY POINT CARNE ASADO
TACOS

ROCKY GREEN CHILE PULLED
PORK TACOS

ROCKY POINT FISH TACOS
TACOS EL PASTOR DE MANTIS

$12.0
$16.8

$14.5
$10.0
$14.5
$15.0
$14.5
$15.0

$12.5
$13.5
$9.5

$15.5
$15.0
$13.5
$14.0

$11.0
$13.5
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.5
$12.0



Philly’s Sports Grill Menu

Salads POMODORO SAUCE $2.0
_ SIDE SALAD $5.0
-‘“ﬂ HOUSE SALAD $10.5
~  CEASARSALAD $10.8
GREEK SALAD $12.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $14.8
SOUTHWEST SALAD $14.5
CHICKEN COBB SALAD $15.5
HALF GREEK $8.0
Side dishes
BASKET OF RINGS $11.0
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER $11.3
SIDE ONION RINGS $6.0
SIDE FRESH CUT FRIES $4.5
SIDE TATER TOTS $4.0
SIDE COLESLAW $4.0
SIDE BBQ $1.5

SD GUACAMOLE $4.5
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Philly s Sports Grill

1805 E Elliot Rd Unit 105, Tempe, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-22:35
Tuesday 11:00-22:35
Wednesday 11:00-22:35
Thursday 11:00-22:35
Friday 11:00-22:35

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00-22:35
Sunday 11:00-22:35
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