





Philly's Sports Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu 1805 E Elliot Rd Unit 105, Tempe, United States (+1)4806590870

<u>The Card</u> of Philly's Sports Grill from Tempe contains about **128** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.4. What <u>Alexandra C</u> doesn't like about Philly's Sports Grill: Very underwhelming meal. The pork nachos barely had any topics. The tater tots were flat (looked like fried pickles) and a small quantity. My husband didn't like his tequila chicken pasta at all. The Philly was good. It's a shame, we love this place in-person but our Door Dash order was terrible! read more. For the small hunger in between, Philly's Sports Grill from Tempe offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads, and other small menus, as well as hot and cold drinks, Don't miss the chance to try the delicious pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way. Furthermore, you can order fresh prepared grill goods, Typically, the meals are prepared for you in a short time and fresh.

Pasta	
TEQUILA CHICKEN PASTA	\$17.0
10 most popular	
MOZARELLA STICKS	\$12.8
Sandwiches & Hot Po	aninis
CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0
Main courses	
NACHOS	\$11.3
Salad	
CAESAR SALAD	\$1.5
Extras	
EXTRA SALSA	\$2.0
Fish dishes	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.0
Wraps	
BUFFALO WRAP	\$14.5
Starters & Salads	
FRIES	
Chicken	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.3
Sauces	
HONEY MUSTARD	\$1.5

	A Carto
	202
Soups & Salads	
CHEF CARL'S CHX ENCHILADA SOUP	\$7.8
Breaded Special Rolls	
LOBSTER ROLL	\$18.0
Chinesisch & Thailändis	ch
THAI CHILI	\$1.5
Side Order	
SIDE ASPARAGUS	\$4.0
Salsa	
MANGO HABENERO	\$1.5
Wings	
CHILI LIME	\$1.5
Beverages	
ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$6.0
Kids Meals	
KIDS MAC&CHEESE	\$7.5
Add-Ons	
RANCH	\$1.5
Sandwiches / Sandwich	es
BUFFALO SANDWICH	\$14.5

#### **Featured Items** 1000 ISLAND

Guarniciones / Sides		Coop's Saucy Sauces	10 1
CHIPS SALSA	\$7.0	ANCHO RANCHO	\$1.5
Shared Plates		Desserts	
SIGNATURE WINGS	\$15.5	PEANUT BUTTER CUP SMORES	\$9.0
Sides & Desserts		Chicken Tenders (4pcs)	
BBQ PORK SKINS	\$13.0	MEDIUM BUFFALO	\$1.5
Hoagies		Paid Sides	
DELUXE PHILLY	\$15.5	SIDE CHIX BREAST	\$4.5
Favorites & Sides		Kids Dessert	
CUP CHILI	\$6.5	ICE CREAM W/ CARMEL	\$2.5
Buffalo Style		Spuds & Stuff	
GARLIC BUFFALO	\$1.5	CHILI BAKED POTATO	\$9.3
Wings – Sauces		Sandwiches and Po-Boy	1
HONEY HOT	\$1.5	CLASSIC CLUB	\$14.5
Philly Cheesesteaks		Mild to Wild Wings	
MANAGER'S FAVORITE PHILLY	\$15.5	HOT BUFFALO	\$1.5
Bistro Favorites		TJ's Lunch Package	
CHILI MAC CHEESE	\$15.0	HOUSE MADE COOKIE	\$2.0
Sunrise Sides		Lunch and Dinner Grilled	!
SIDE AVOCADO	\$2.5	Chicken Sandwiches	
Dips, Snacks, & Small P	lates	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
PRETZEL BITES	\$11.0		

<b>Fed Fries</b> SIDE CRAB FRIES	\$4.5
Dressed Up Sandwich	
Platters	
PRIME RIB FRENCH DIP	\$16.0
Any Meal	
CUP OF SOUP	\$5.3
Salad Dressing Choices	
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	\$1.5
Dessert To Split	
COOKIE SKILLET	\$8.0
Restaurant Category	
<b>Restaurant Category</b> Italian	\$1.5
•••	\$1.5
ITALIAN	\$1.5
ITALIAN These types of dishes are	\$1.5 \$11.0
ITALIAN These types of dishes are being served	
ITALIAN <i>These types of dishes are</i> <i>being served</i> CHICKEN BREAST	
ITALIAN These types of dishes are being served CHICKEN BREAST Entradas	\$11.0
ITALIAN These types of dishes are being served CHICKEN BREAST Entradas PIZZADILLA	\$11.0
ITALIAN These types of dishes are being served CHICKEN BREAST Entradas PIZZADILLA QUESADILLA	\$11.0

	2023
Fingerfood	
BUFFALO WINGS	\$15.5
ZWIEBELRINGE	
Appetizer	
BOWL CHILI	\$8.3
SIDE PICKLES	\$2.0
Sliders	
PRIME RIB SLIDERS	\$15.0
<b>BUFFALO CHIX SLIDERS</b>	\$13.5
Kids Menü	
TOP SIRLOIN	\$24.0
KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
Philly	
ORIGINAL PHILLY	\$15.0
PORK PHILLY	\$15.5
Just For Kids	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$8.0
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.0
Side of Sauce	
SD SOUR CREAM	\$1.5
SD SALSA	\$3.0
Dishes are prepared	l with

\$1.5

**BLUE CHEESE** 

ONION

## Sándwiches & amp; Burgers

ACHIOTE SPICY CHX SANDWICH	\$15.0
ITALIAN B&C BURGER	\$13.0
SOUTHWEST BLTA BURGER	\$15.5

### Sides

SIDE STEAK FRY	\$4.5
SIDE CARROTS N CELERY	\$3.0
TORT CHIP REFILL	\$4.0

## EXTRA DRESSINGS & SAUCES

RAZ VIN	\$1.5
GREEK FETA DRESSING	\$1.5
LEMON OREGAN VINAIGRETTE	\$1.5
Appetizers	
BACON CHEDDAR STK FRY	\$12.5
BASKET OF FRIES	\$9.0
BUFF CHX RANCH DIP	\$13.8
SOUTHWEST SPINACH DIP	\$12.5
Burgers	
BBQ BURGER	\$15.5
VEGGIE BURGER	\$13.0
MUSHROOM BACON SWISS BURGER	\$15.5
ROCKY BALBOA BURGER	\$16.0
<b>Aliii</b>	
Uncategorized	
SIDE BAKED POTATO	\$5.0

**ITALIAN BEEF CHEESE** 

MEDITERRANEAN QUINOA BOWL	\$12.0
PRIME RIB PHILLY	\$16.8

## Popular Items

BONELESS WINGS	\$14.5
CHIPS, SALSA GUACAMOLE	\$10.0
TRADITIONAL PHILLY	\$14.5
THREE TOPPING PHILLY	\$15.0
IMPOSSIBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$14.5
PASTRAMI HOAGIE	\$15.0

## Sandwiches

	GRILLED CHEESE BITES	\$12.5
	BLTA	\$13.5
	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.5
PASTRAM	REUBEN	\$15.5
PHATTY M	ELT	\$15.0
BURGER S	SLIDERS	\$13.5
IMPOSSIB	LE SLIDERS	\$14.0

## **Starters**

\$16.0

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	\$11.0
PASTRAMI SLIDERS	\$13.5
ROCKY POINT CHICKEN TACOS	\$12.0
ROCKY POINT CARNE ASADO TACOS	\$12.0
ROCKY GREEN CHILE PULLED PORK TACOS	\$12.0
ROCKY POINT FISH TACOS	\$12.5
TACOS EL PASTOR DE MANTIS	\$12.0

#### Salads

	SIDE SALAD	\$5.0
	HOUSE SALAD	\$10.5
_	CEASAR SALAD	\$10.8
GREEK SALAD		\$12.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD		\$14.8
SOUTHWEST SALAD		\$14.5
CHICKEN COBB SALAD		\$15.5
HALF GREEK		\$8.0

### Side dishes

BASKET OF RINGS	\$11.0
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER	\$11.3
SIDE ONION RINGS	\$6.0
SIDE FRESH CUT FRIES	\$4.5
SIDE TATER TOTS	\$4.0
SIDE COLESLAW	\$4.0
SIDE BBQ	\$1.5
SD GUACAMOLE	\$4.5

**POMODORO SAUCE** 

\$2.0





1805 E Elliot Rd Unit 105, Tempe, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00-22:35 Tuesday 11:00-22:35 Wednesday 11:00-22:35 Thursday 11:00-22:35 Friday 11:00-22:35 Saturday 11:00-22:35 Sunday 11:00-22:35